
Check List 
Environmental Health & Safety Measures Inspection in the Workplace 

(Fall/Spring) 
 

           Fire Alarm System and  Mass Notification Systems (FAS/MNS) 
 

Workplace in 
Buildings  

 
 

Status 

FAS/MNS Service 
Provider 

Inspected 

 
 

Recommendation 

 
 

Comment  
 
 

No 
Not Working  

Yes 
Working 

 
No 

 
Yes 

  

A       
B       
C       
D       
E       

400       
500       
600       
900       

1000       
2000       
3000       
4000       
5000       
6000       

 

  Summative Report: 



 

 

 

 

 


